
EVENTS 11, 12, 23, 31 & MZ

RACE 16

150
01:26.180190

01:30.750137
01:36.750

Robert DUESBURY

Tony GREEN

Eric SHOTTONROW

4

259
01:24.980288

01:25.960291
01:26.100

Richard BOOL

Wiliam DUNSTAN

Marshall OSBOURNEROW

3

29
01:20.280164

01:21.30025
01:23.230

Reg SQUIRE

David BRASIER

Nick BRAMLEYROW

2

60
01:12.83011

01:13.390248
01:19.740

Richard HAWKINS

Steven COLVILLE

Andrew PIGGOTTROW

1

POLE
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